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Visit Ward's Nursery
Department Today! j

-- OPEN HOUSE- -
SUNDAY, APRIL 10, 2 TO 5 P. M.

at
1830 NORTH COTTAOB ST.

A lovely 9 BR. home with basement and flrepl , fin loaatioti. prtssa
right st $10,500. Crawford. '

90S9 NORTH 18th ST.
A fin 2 B R. Ranch home, top location, and asking only $9799. 'Sai

Roses
Cameliaa -

.95 to 2.00

.95 to 3.00

.60 to 2.50
.95

i
, . ... ,'Azaleas

Rhododendrons
BURT PICHA, REALTORS

Phone: 49979 N. High St.

YOUR SUNDAY PROPERTY GUIDE j

For your convenience our office will be open from
1200 Noon till 4:00 P. M. Sunday.

1156 Mill St. Income property. Business son No. 2. $7500.
2390 Broadway. 2 Bedrooms, unfinished upstairs. $9000.
690 So-- 17th. 2 bedrooms. $5250. $123 Down.
Rt 1. Box KM. Liberty Diet S Bedrooms. Large lot $4300. $1900; Dn.
697 Norma Ave. t Brm. home, large lot. $1000 Down.
1444 So. 12th. 2 brm. home plus lx34 business Bldg. $8000.
Rt 9. Box 996. 64k Acre. 2 bdrm. home. Lovely setting. $8000. $3000 Down.
74 Park Ave. 2 brms. Hug lot. 2 Cherry trees. $0900.
1190 X. St $11,930. SOLD.
456 North 18th. 4 brms. and apartment $8500.
990 Mornlngside. 9 Brms A good buy at $7700. $1700 Down.
2084 Bruce Ave. 2 Brms. Fireplace. $750. $3000 Down.
2410 Garden Rd. $12,000. SOLD.
616 N. Winter. 2 bedrooms, unfinished up. $13,000. Terms.
80 Uma Av. 2 Brms. U Acr. $5230. Terms.
Rt. 9. MUe S.W. New 2 Brms. 10 lots. $8000.
Rt. 9. i MUe S.W. of Liberty. New 3 Brms. 1 lots. $9500.

Most of the properties listed above are displayed on
our Robot Salesman. He is located at Erickson's
Super Market bevond the underpass.

'
SALEM REALETERIA

:o Rhubarb
O Asparagus
O Grapes
O Currants

Gooseberries

Strawberries
Boysenberries
Blueberries
Blackberries
Raspberries

? . ' b
M

if i'',Ar or si 1

1 '! i! ' j'

Large Stock Fruit and Nut Trees
All Priced to Save You Money

Montgomery Ward
Farm Store

Trade and High Salem

HOUSES
(10 SOLD)

$350 Down $35 per Mo.
LOTS
(52 SOLD)

WITH WATER, ELECT.. AND BUS SERVTCR

$10 Down $15 per Mo.
SEE SAT. SUN. 2 to 5 P.M.

LABISH VILLAGE
MI. N. DRIVE-I- N THEATRE

Turn Rijht at Fncke's Fish Market
REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE

201 S. HIGH PHONE 2

"C" KILGORE REAL ESTATE
Phone423 So. 12th

!

9209
USED PLUMBING FIXTURES

Used washers. Good used water
MVSIC LOVERS I t

Try our Electric Hammond on your
The Solovox,: Free demonsftano. lesson. Phone 03.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.tan tea and automatic water neater. OPEN HOUSEBEST BUYS
CAPITOLA S42S0Judaon's. 279 N. Coro'l.. Salem REALTORS

NEW 2 BEDROOM HOUSE. 1 'j AC. ITHIS WEEK'S EXCLUSIVESGOOD baled clover hay. Ph. Black
tU Silverton. Oscar Bolliger. Rt. a. Some fnut and shade trees. On bus

SATURDAY
SUNDAY

1215 N. 25th StMiscellaneous
2 to 6 P.M.
1 to 9 P.M.

Norma Goddard
upstairs. $11,200

Box m. 2 bdrms. vtry noseio I line. City water. Price $3850.
School bus 1 block. Terms arranged. ATTRACTIVE NEW HOME. Best ofA ARSHALL strawberry plants, sort- - 2 B.R. with unfinished

packed, flu thousand, . .

Insnn, Rt. . Box 671. SI 000 Down
Two bdrm. modern home. H acre GEIGER REAL ESTATE

3209 Portland Road PhonePEDIGREED standard schnauzer pup-
ates of the famous Von Dietrtchburg corner lot, wortn

. ENGLEWOOD. FAIRMOUNT HILL - $1,000 to $3.00$
2 bdrms. Good condition . . $ 7 500 0$
2 bdrms. lot 90 x 137 ft. Court site f'soOOO
2 bdrms. new. South Salem 7,500.09
3 bdrms, fireplace 7 BOO 09
2 bdrms. . SOLD
2 bdrms. 3 yrs. old. 4 loan 7.900 00
2 bdrm. unfinished upstairs, auto heat basmt. 8.250 0
2 bdrms. basmt. fireplac 9.5O0 00
4 bdrms, basmt. close In '9.900.00
2 bdrms. Englewood. near clinic 10.000 09
2 bdrms basmt, deluxe 10,500 00

Englewood 3 Bdrms.
Full basement, part hdwd. firs. Fire

ttrain. Call
"T5ET 600-1- 6 Lifeguard tubes, used 1

month. $40. Ph. 36714.
GOLD and black cocker spaniels,

snale and female. Ph.

Mattresses CaplUI Bed Co. Ph.
WEATHER strips Puiiman. Ph.
WATER WELL drilling. Domestic or

Irrigation. Duf field Bros.. Rt. 8. box
56. Phone or

WANT TO Buy Used Cameras a
lenses McEwan Photo Shop 435 State

INSTRUCTION, MALE. I would like
to talk to reliable men who would like
to train in spare time to learn weld-
ing, metal work, spray painting as re-
lated to Auto Body and Fender

should be mechanically in

place att. gar., sawdust furnace, im-

mediate poss Can be FHA financed.
Total price $10,750.

OPEN HOUSE
SACRIFICE $9800.

SEWING MACHINES New Home
electric. 921.50 dn.. $7 mo. Call Mr. j rrarmi SOLD14 Acre Buildmp Site

North has yr. round stream, smallSell. Eve Ph. Z bdrms. inside utility, etc. .3 10.500 09
i 11.200.002 bdrms. Leslie Dist. corner lot .

hause. a bargain for $1500 total price.Aluminum

LOTS CANDALARIA
953 Hood St

1140 N. 18th St.
3475 Wlnola
1240 S. 15th St ..
290 Hansen Ave.

1435 Baker St. '
1455 N. 19th
1040 Shipping
855 Oak St
885 Thompson

1135 N. Capitol
325 Candalaria Blvd.
490 Manbrin Drive ..

1795 Yew St.
931 Cascade Drive

2020 S. High St
2090 S. High St.
1907 Hazel
1169 D Street
1830. N. 17th St
1025 N. Summer
1492 Center St.
1053 Main St. ..
32S S. 23rd St
835 N. Commercial ....
145 Candalaria Blvd.

1570 N. 24th St
1773 Grant St
995 Terrace Drive

1498 Center St
955 N. 14th St
640 N. Commercial

clined and willing to train ; in spare
time; will not interfere with your job.
For information about this, training 2 Acres 11 A. M. 6 P. M.
write at once, giving name, address,
age and working hours. Auto-Craf- ts

construction. 5 rms. Fireplace, beauti-
ful hdw. floors. Attached garage. Elec.
heat. Englewood dist. Price only $10,900.

GROCERY STORE. New bldg. 36x72.
Beautiful living quarters. Oak floors,
fireplace. Lot on 99 highway1 100x250.
Price bldg.. stock and equip. $35,000.

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.. REALTORS
344 State St. Ph.
Fyenings call: . or

HOME. GARDEN. CHICKENS
2 good poultry rises. l'i acres in

Middle Grove dist. Almost nerw 2 BR
home $8750. terms.

A HOME IN THE COUNTRY
Comfortable 3 BR home and 12 acres

on Glen Creek road. Also, extra rental.
Live stream. Could be subdivided. Will
consider small place in pant trade.
$12,000.

B. Isherwood. Realtor
2007 N. Capitol Street

Member Multiple Listing Bureau
Office Ph. Eves. or

OPEN HOUSE
3:00 P.M. to 5:00 P.M. Sunday. April

10th. 2244 North Fourth Street Three
bed rooms, fireplace. HW floors, V.
blinds, basement, furnace; lot 50x204.
paved street, immediate possession.
Reasonably priced at $9500. Met. Bec-
kett our representative, will greet you.

Salem Reakv Co.

Roofing 1195 N. 25th By ownerTraining. 663 co Statesman;

2 bdrms. view. West Salem 12.000.00
2 bdrms. full bsmt. sawdust heat, fireplace 11.500.09
3 bdrms SOLD
3 bdrms, basmt. oil 1 1 ,500 00
4 bdrms. court site 115 x 156 12.000 09
4 bdrnu. full basmt. oil 12.500.0$
2 bdrms. oil heat, basmt 13,500.0$
3 bdrms. . SOLD
2 bdrms. Ranch-styl- e. Keizer 13.900.09
3 bdrms den. basmt 14,000.09
4 bdrms. full basmt. No. 3. son ... 14.000.09
3 bdrms. new, inside utility 15.000 00

AUTO Dainunx. lust a shade bettorComplete stock corrugated 5V crimp
and accessories. Obtain our quotations oy Ray ETTER Call Shrock Motor Co $1800 down, new, 2 bedrm.. large comb. living St dining, east front. Popular

plan. 1090 sq. ft. See the Inside. Phonerst.
Saffron Supply Co.

.. 15.000.1323 N. Commercial st.
Dental Plate Repair

TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOST
CAST

Bring or Mail Your Plata for Repair
OB HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST

Commercial Sand & Gravel $1250 DOWN
15.750.09
16.800 0$
I7.5O0 00
26.000.0$

3 bdrms, dble. garage, oil furnace
2 bdrms, Englewood, basmt. 2 fireplaces
3 bdrms, West Salem
4 bdrms, oil, basmt. creek
New. hdwd. finish, dble. garage
Apt. house. Income $420 per mo. plus

liv. quarters

Crushed rock. Ready mix. All kinds Adolph Bldg-- State St Com. Ph. 31 Lml sand and (ravel. River sin ana au Pre-wa- r. 2 bedroom home with hdwd firs thru-ou- t. nook, fireplace .large
unfinished upstairs, full concrete bsmnt, dble garage, lot 70x150. Insulated.
Good garden, family fruit. Immediate possession. Located North. Price $8950. 99.900.9$

VALUE PLUS
HAVE YOUR Singer sewing machine

repaired by a qualified Singer repre-
sentative. Ph. for tree pickup at
delivery service on all makes of ma
chines, rre estimate given before
work la started Singer Sewing Ma-
chine Co 130 ft Commercial

mm.

Ph. 21966
TZRTVLiZXR cow or chicken. Dm-ver- ed

to Salem, well-rott- ed or fresh
96 per eu. yard. Also by sack. $1 per

k at bIim or win del I sack order

Older type, plastered 4 bdrm home with LR, DR. very nice kitchen wired
for range. Ise bath rm. utiutv irm. Also lge frame building, roofed and finish- -

A Real Bargain; new 4 rm hse.. all
new furniture, electric range St re-

frigerator included, chicken hse at
brooder hse. Close to suburban town.
Only 15 miles from Salem. Better hur-
ry on this one. Owner forced to sell
on account of illness. Full price $5250.
Call for Mr. Leavens.

22 Acres
4 rm. modern hse . several out build-

ings, all under cultivation, all stock,
equipment At furniture. Close to grade
school and town. Another bargain, only
$8400 Call for Leavens.
Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
Member of Multiple Listing Bureau

3033 Portland Road
Ph. Eve.

Today's Best Buys
2 BR home. HIGHLAND DISTRICT.

Hwd. firs. Ven. Blinds, bus 2 blks.
Priced at only $4750.

2 BR Horn fea WEST SALEM, I yr.
old, bus blk. Only $5890.

NEW $ BR home. Elec. heat. Hwd.
firs. Ven. Blinds. Grade School 3 blks.
$6300

2 BR Horn HIGHLAND DISTRICT.
1 basement Elec. heat. Hwd. firs,
unfinished upstairs, fully Insulated Jc
weatherstrlpped. $10,500.

Ralph Bent
REAL. ESTATE

M S COMMERCIAL ST.

ed on outside, suitable for 2 bdrm hse or duplex. On A acre with extra build

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. Liberty StEvenings St Sundays call

Roy Ferris
Peter Coiser
Earl West

REALTORS
149 N. High St. Phone 97660 mg space, hi. au for seeso.

24591 26C05Eve, phonAlso bore manure tor hot beds and SUBURBANSalem Sand t$ Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Roede Clearing - Ditchtag
Sewer a Paesm

Rants. FUUUP Bros- - m. a. tsox i

TttttR 94 par yd. I yd load
spa. Ph. S3S Turner. Eoulpmant Baatal

19 B--H yds.Salem Screen Shop Six par nr.
. 9 89 par hr

2 bdrm plastered hse on ' sere choice soil North. Neat it clean with full
bath, built 1942. utlhtv rm. garage, small chicken hse. Nice lawn St shrubbery.
Prlc $6900. $2400 down. Or trade on city home up to $9500.

Call Pyle with
COLBATH LAND CO.

REALTORS
1683 Center St. Phon

Eves St Sun. or

19 B-- tt yds.
14X0 S. 12th EL D--7 Cat Dozer , 10J9 per he

Window screens screen doors mad 7- -D--8 Cat a Doses 8.49 par mx
D--4 Cat Doses T.sf per nras order. Glass replacement.

Phone daysOSES SEWING machines. Ph. T.

TH TX 4 Geiger counters for Evenings or
Salem. Oregonran rum prospect inf. siw. ass au

kSee These Drive Bys"
Drive by these nice homes, and if

you like the outside, let us show you
the Inside.

1. Nice 2 BR home, oil fir. furn.,
plastered, att garage, nice lot on river
frontage, located at 1825 Water St
Price $6,600. $2,000 dn.. bal. at $45 per
mo. Please do not bother occupants.

2. Lovely 2 BR home. LR DR. hwd.
firs., dbl. garage, basement, plastered,
located at 1338 Franklin. W. Salem.
Price $9,500.

3. Nearly new 2 BR horn with part-
ly furn. garage hse. with Income of
$40 per mo. Very good set-u- p. located
at 1533 Rug St.. W. Salem. Price
$10,500.

4. Very good 4 BR home. dbL plumb.,
nice sized rooms, corner lot, good spot
for doctor, dentist, etc.. located at 691
Kingwood Ave. Price $11,000.

For these, and other properties call,
John H. Hansen, Realtor
Ph. 1993 Fairground Rd.

pes ox ultra triolet fluorescent iamfM
on $2.50 to $163. V. D. Hill Gem and For Rent-- - Roomsineral Shop, foruana nifnwir. as--

phone
E AND plumbing savings, bows BY OWNER: Mod. 2 B.R. home, furnROOM at GARAGE. Houaekeeoins or uniuro.. cement bsmt. garage, wired

for range, paved St., sewer, excellentprivileges tf desired Phone
Ph.resident! list.room for l or s people, cooking pri-

vilege 575 N. Cottage . lasoTT i
OPEN 1 to $ SUNDAY. APRIL 19

1999 N. 23rd St Yt block South eg MarkettOOM. Phone

to earth prices. One new steel sink
And cabinet, complete with fixtures
and spray unit. $98. Capital Bargain
Bouse. 145 Center.

SOVERHGN guitar elec. amp. a
Backup. $73. Violin $35. 107 2nd St, W.

alem. ;
OLD FERTILIZER, well rotted. $$.99

d. 1mm. del. Ph.

$10,000. WANT AN INCOME?
Near Englewood Sen. 4 bdrms snd

bath up. 9 rooms snd bath down. Neat
and clean. Good bsmt. Furnace. Large
corner lot Call Omer.

$8900.002 bdrm Sub. home. 2 years
old fireplace. Hwd. fls. Elect, heat
Insul. Lot 70x140. On bus line. Call
Harvey Huff.

Large older typ horn divided. On
9 rm. apt with 3 bedrms. One 3 room
apt. Lot 50x120. Nice shrubs. Family
fruit. Near school, bus, stores. A rest
Buy. Csll Len Orton.

$8500.00. New 2 Bdrm. home. L. Rm.
Din. Rm. Kitchen, Attached garage.

$6900.00 EASY TERMS 4 bedrm
horn on Kingwood Hts. Frplc. Hwd. fls
dn. Lot 75x150. Call Harvey Huff.

$11,900. Furnished. North. Newly
Decorated. 2 bedrms. Liv. rm. Dining R.
Kit Beautifully landscaped yard. Call
Omer.

$7600.002 bdrms. LR. large Kite,
with excellent built Ins. 1 block off
Center close to stores and school. A
real buy. Call Len Orton.

$11,000. Nice large 2 bedroom home
near McKinley St Leslie Sens. Hwd.
fls., oil furn.. lawn, shrubs, fenced.
Call Harvey Huff.

$7400.00 Suburban 2 Bdrm. Lg 12x20
Liv. Rm. Combination Din. Rm. and
Kitchen. Lots of Buirtlns. Utility RM.
Attach, garage. Oil Heat. Lot 100x200.
Lovely lawn. Family fruit. Call Len
Orton.

KOOM. 54J N. Winter. Ph.
SLXTPTNG ROOM for ladv in ori.

home. 533 S. 12th. Ph.
5UEPlKi ROOM lor gentleman. Ph.

This T rm. ranch style home haa 2 bedrooms and den ar 3rd bedroora, S
baths, larg kitchen with breakfast nook and bar, DR. LR. flreplao. Com-
plete utility room with GE washer snd drier plus china tray and built-i- n. S
csr plastered garage. Ven. blinds, patio. 9.000 sq ft. under roof. 99 ft fronts
In restricted dist For previous sppointment sail Frank J, Zumstels w

Bldr. Owner. If
APT. HOUSEAL

CLOSE IN. nice double room, largeGOOD JUVe.rt bai, jjc oaie. vrnvrn
vetch hay. 60c bale. C. A. Zielinskl.

t. 7. Box 241. 1 mi. E. Chemawa 4
Comers.

closet. 763 Marion. Ph.
NICE SLEEPING ROOM. CL6SE IN.

Close to Capitol. 3 modern apts. that
net $270 per mo. Total price $20,000.
$8000 will handle this deaL Call Gra-
ham Sharkey.

SEVERIN REALTY CO.
212 N. High Ph. Eves.

962 S. Church.new Raiser a-r- aw -- , r mu
Fireplace and BasementVery good terms. Csll Omerforlege, for girls. Also basement ap

Hnml Phone 2--1 824. men. 973 N. zotii.

Owner leaving town in a few days,
will sacrifice a beautiful 1 yr. old. 2
Br. home. elec. heat, plastered, car-
peted. Ins., weatherstrlpped, prls. welL
att. garage., bus by door. Located be-
tween Lancaster ft Swegle school. FHA
commitment. Rt. 3. Box 119.
" RECENT TNXSS causing parties to
sacrifice lovely Englewood 2 BJt
home. Full basement, aut. oil furnace,
fireplace, att. garage, hdwd. firs., patio,
beautifully landscaped yard. Match-
ing rugs, deluxe electric range. V.
Blinds all Included in $12,900 price. No
water in basement during recent
storms. Easy walking distance to grade.
Jr; high and sr. high. k blk to bus.
never been on market before. Csu
Norms Caddard.

Geiger Real Estate
3209 Portland Rd. Phone
' S B.R. HOMl. Knotty pine finish,
floor furnace. 6 in. drilled well. Att.
garage 14x22. Cement driveway 441 Illi-
nois. J

$11,900PEAT UoSS ' Planer shavings. Oat ROOMS with cooking privileges. 963
Corner lot. Urge LR it DR, kitchen. 9 BR. bath. Nlc ysrd. la town. $879C

Call Kenny.
,'

Bettern Two Acresfculls. Cottonseed hulls. Servall. North Huff Real Estate Co., Realtors
Member of th Multiple Listing Bureau

941 ChemekeU St. PhoneEves, phone: Omer Len Orton Harvey Huff

N. cottage. K ':

NICE "sleeping room. Phonewest r. Front, rn. hbw.
rPRg-rABfocXT-

El Navy refrigerator Nice 2 BR eottage with plenty of trees St shrubs. 169 F her Rd. $19J99LSUP. RM. for senileman. Ph. 2987
boxes with compressors and blowers. SLP. RMS. 2131 Center St. Ph.
SO to 40 ton capacity. Eugene FlnUy

COMFORTABLE sleeping room. 159
call nanny. .

This You Should See 1
Full bsmt. St fireplac located south. Lawn and shrub, $9009. OaBN. CapitoL Ph. 00.NEARY NEW Airflow paint spray

un. Ph. For Rent Apartments14" SWING SAW. heavy duty type.
f Union St. after 8.

THEftMABOR ELEC." RANgE7wTth
One and a Half Story I

FuU bsmt . hdw. firs.. ele. fireplace. 1 BR. kltch DR. LR. ReOr
$10,900. Call Chris. j

$8200 Full Price - t j

of this lovely 9 BR horn, everything to make you comfortable. Call Knas.
electric heater. One yr. old. M. W. re-- FURN. t RMS. and bath. PTefer on

person. Near High school. Very rea-sonab- le.

Callfrixerator. Ph. days
10 fT. NORGE refrigerated show

ease complete with compressor, 9130. FURN. 3 rm.. prl. ant. and bath. Re--

OPEN HOUSE

1210 North 24th Street
2:00 P.M. to 6:00 P.M.

Sunday
1 STORY BUNGALON. 2 B R.. L.R.. KITCHEN AND NOOK. FIREPLACE

8c ELECTRIC HEAT. INSULATED WEATHERSTRIPPED. ATTACHED GA-
RAGE St UTILITY ROOM STREET PAVED, CONCRETE DRIVE AND WALKS.
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. PRICE $10,750. DOWN PAYMENT $2150. BALANCE
ON FHA TERMS AT 4',i INTEREST.

, ABRAMS & SKINNER, INC.

3 Bedroom Home
Modern. 4 acre, poultry hous. la

Reiser Dist. $8,800. Terms.
RAWLINS REALTY

(Hollywood Dist.)

trie.. saiSee. Mornlnss oh.
UNFuRNT new court apt. 3 rm. At Huff Real Estate, Realtormall show case 34xe in. top. so in.

bleh, $15. Hotpoint electric grill 12x24.
835. Fishville Inn. 2 miles So. of Oregon Includedbath, elec range refrig

S. 13th. Apply 1553 McCoy. Ph Eves.City on highway 9E. Phone 1117. Office941 ChemekeU2 houses. One 9fLOOR-SAMP- LE DEEPFREEZE. 1 2 RM. APT., pri. entrance. Bath. 1 Eve. or

$1300 DOWN $75 MONTHNicely situated corner, near McKln-le- y
and Leslie schools. 3 bed rooms all

one floor, large living room, fireplace,
full bsmt.. auto. heat. Move right in.
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

REALTORS
250 N. High St. Phone
"QUALITY HOME ON MILL CREEKS

Prewar const., mod. 2 BR home features
L. ft D. rms. nook overlooking creek,
firepl.. hardwd.. full bsmt., furnace.
Charming back yard, patio (36 speci-
men roses). This Is close in. DONT
DELAY on $9750. Will stand heavy
loan.

CLOSE TO GRADE AND JR. HIGH
SCHOOLS. Only $1500 dn. WU1 give you
keys to this well built mod. 2 BR home
(spacious floored upstairs), fireplace,
hdwd.. full bsmt.. furnace. You'll love
the big rich garden space. And the
VIEW $8500. EASY TERMS.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Persons! Service
164 S Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

GOOD SUBURBAN BUS. LOCATION
S W. cor. Evergreen ft Silverton Rd.
Ph Walt Socolofsky. Real Es-
tate. j" IF "YOU are looking for a home, drive
bv and look at this one. Open for in-
spection Sat. ft Sun. 50 Carton Way.
Priced to sell by owner.
"BY OWNERNeaVaTrraTUvJH
home on 1 acre. Beautiful landscaping,
fruit trees ft berries. 80 ft. well. Ph.

or Rt. 7. Box 171.

uostairs ft 1- -9 rm. unrm. hse..- unfin.blk. from ' bus St stores. 1 sleeping rm,
725 S. 13th. fin. All alc. Full bsmt Garage. $11,000.

Rt 9. Box 959R. S. River Rd. Call 69

for information
"VERY NiaTrurn. i rm. apt. PrbatfT.

au. ft. size. Reg. $395-5- 0, now $499.50.
950 down. SI no. to pay. Montgomery
Ward. Salem.

NEW Coldspot rerigtoTTPh36f
"CAMP ADAIRlaften a 2 x 6 s half

kxts. Any amount, cheap. Ph.
new ni. aoa. t,ioee. isj rerry.

4 RM. unfurn. apt Adults! 2f60 N. 411 MASONIC BUILDING
REAL ESTATE INSURANCE

PHONE
MORTGAGE LOANSMh Apt .

Kt. 5. Box 155. Eves, or week ends.: NEW and nicely appointed 2 rms.
ROT'O-TILLE-R in good cond. Nearly

VERY NICE NEW 2 Bedroom horn on nice wooded lot. Hhdwd. floors, st-
udied garage. Wall built home. Good terms. $7400. Call Dahl. ;

RANCH STYLE
2 yr. old 2 BR. LR, DR. Kit St bath. Hdwd. floors. Clean as a pin. Ale

B. nook. Oil furnace, attached garage. Nice lawn. Only $8500. Call Ed. :

LOOK, BEAUTY OPERATOR I ij

Most modern beauty salon with living quarters, doing vary fin buslnea
$5500. Call Dahl. i ,

Best buv in Salem In 3 large bedrooms. L.R.. fireplace, large D.R.. Kit. n4
glassed in B. nook. Full basement with finished rumpus room. Double ga rare
Fine lot with fruit trees and shrubs. Close in north. $9790. Good terms to right
party. Call Dahl. I

with bath, store room. elec. heat, gar-
bage disposal, range, refrig. ft IanStew. Reason for selling, owner dej

low Hunter)1' rh' f nio 6
Furn.. prl. ent 1 blk. from Capital
Shopping center. 1mm. poss. Adults

Koine-finis-h stools. $233. F. C. Klaus, only. Ph.
CHorCT FuRn. J B R. near CapitolS. Liberty.

Ph.galvanized wire net- -
"No9 RM. FURN., adults, prl entins, l inch. mesh, s and 0 n. widtns.

150 ft. rolls. Ph. drinkers. Ph. 960 N. 19th. 2 B R.. beautiful horn with full basement in Englewood dist. 9 yrs. l
2 RM. furn. uDetatrs sot. Utility andCEDA

"wkLCKARS wash. men. 1373 N. Com I. Duplex, new, good location. Each has 2 B.R. $19,500. CaU Jack.
$14,750. Call Jack.

Combination
Combination rLTJLV MODlR?Twith bath. Vitchenrood and gas rang.

WEEK END SPECIALS x

Tou may have Immediate possession of this newly redecorated 3 bedroom
home. Has bath, living room, dining room, kitchen, oak floors, fireplace, auto-
matic heat, electric cooking and ater heater, garage. There is a recreation
room, fruit room and shower in the besement. Price is $13,900 and the loca-
tion is good.

Her is a new 2 bedroom home with room for a third bedroom. Has bath,
living room, combination dining room and kitchen, nook, hardwood floors,
automatic oil heat, electric cooking and water heater, attached garage. Close
to schools snd transportation, 1mm. poss. Priced st $8250.

Let us show you this bungalow type home with 3 bedrooms, bath, living
room, combination dining room snd kitchen, oak and fir floors. This
Is s nics cleaa place, close to schools and bus service Price $8990.

Looking for s business We have a dress shop in s fine location and doing
good. Coma in and w will tell you about it. Price Is $12,500.

Grocery store and garage, with 2 pumps. Grocery stock may be purchased.
This Is an excellent corner for a llvewire. Price $10,000.

P. H. BELL, REALTOR
961 Chrmeketa St

C. X. Ruberf R. L. Lamkin G K. Sundlie

k and cabinet One complete bath- - $3.40O0 HOME AND INCOME Ofbuilt-ln- s galore, the acme of comfort
utiHties psid. Two adults. $79. See ftgas furnace, oak flooring.

unsised 2x4s $20. M. Madson Wreck. Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtor$35.00 a month, low down payment will
handle, partly furnished, on corner lot
paved street. Call Ivan SI vers. Phone

168 N. ljth St.
FOR RENT 1 room furnished sptm Co. 999 n. Front,

D CLEAN Marshall rtrawttarryGOO est s cottage.

Total Price, $7500
Acreage with nice 3 B.R. home. Can

be purchased with furniture if you
desire. Room for cows, horses and
chickens. Party leaving stste. Csll
Norma Goddard.

Geiger Real Estate
3205 Portland Rd Phone

OWNER Being transferred' out of
state, must sell at one: make us aa
offer. Liv. rm. and din. rm. combina-
tion, kitchen, bath, utility. 2 bedrms..
electric throughout. V. blinds, just fi-

nished redecorsting, deep fenced lot.
chicken house, stt garage. Ph.
92 Abrams Ave .

"Mf" FURNISHED bom and com-plete- ly

stocked suburban grocery
store (bldg. and fixtures) all intone.
$8,000 will handle. Ideal for ambitious
couple, unlimited opportunities to en-
large business. Csll Norma Coddard,

for appointment
Geiger Real Estate

3209 Portland Rd. Phon
A REAL HOME 5 rm. bung.. LR.

DR. K. 2 BR. firepL. full concrete base-
ment, 1, corner lots on psved sts
fruit, nuts, lots of shrubs snd flowers,
fishpond, etc. Pert cash. bal. In small
monthly payments In, lnt 2919 Hazel
Ave.

BY OWNER: New 9 bdrm. home. 1466
ft floor space. $7000. $1900 down or
good pickup as part down pymt 990
Morningside. 9 blks. off Ratcllff.

OFFICE PHONE EVE.FURN. housekeeDihs rm. for working -- 842S PORTLAND ROADplants froot certified planting stock.
t snil wast from North Santiam man. no arinxers. iso uivisien 9t.

TTBCKPTTPrL bath. Prt inl UtJ- -utan Ticre. ku i. oox t.
Eve ph.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial '

CLOSE' IN. Vmi71iiPkdvZDJhXC.
2 bedrm. home. bam. chicken hous. EASTER SPECIALSuj iter. or. Ph. 204-- R. stayton. no title paid. 455 N. 24th.

urdsy 99UI rURN. 3 rm. apt., prl bath, prl. ant.
'ALUMINUM ROOFINO Garage. Family orchard. Good well withrefrig., adults. Ph.

" BRAND NEW APT HERE'S ONE FOR $499$
Enclewood District, nicelyfor 2 people.

YOU CAN BUY a very nice 8 acre tract of land few minutes drive from1092 N. Capitol
PARTLY ruftN. Salem. 2 nice houses, barn, garage, creek running through place. Elect, pump

t ft. width in th following lengths:

Ask about mstaUstion service.
MONTGOMERY WARD CO,

SALEM

Beautiful ttecs. pasture and berries. Price $9200. Ress. down. bal. less thanBroadway.
1 ROOM ITRN. APT. 26t4 U.pl.

$3500 FULL PRICE
NEAT St CLEAN 4 Rm hous with

garage, lot 100 ft front. This la a buy.
$1290 DOWN

New 2 bdrm Home, large lot. H.W.
Floors, garage. FHA Terms.

4 BDRM HOME 1 ACRE
This home with beautiful grounds

for only $9500.
4 BDRM HOME STATE ST.

P7I.

scsped. lots of shrubs at Flowers., A
Neat House with extra deep tot Paves!

YOU CANT TOP THIS ONE
9 Bdrm Horn on S. Com'L Zone m,

Only $7450.
ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL DIST.

2, bdrm horn with garage St fencebk yard. H.W. Floors Jc Fireplsee.

lftlRU. APTS. clos in. I rm. apt
near St. hosi 180 Union. Ph,

sufficient water to irrigate. :

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Ph.

Even In ri
YCrT-SEAS-

T

Well constructed. 2 bedroom horn,
full cement basement piped furnace.
LR. K . den. nook, elect, water system
ft hot water heater. Bus. 3 acres good
soil. Ask for information.

Ed D. Potter, Realtor
Lindgren Potter

215 S. High St. Phon

ALU MA LOCK Aluminum Lock 1st PLR. FRONT APT. all modern.
N. of Statbeautifully furn. 2 blks.

bldgs. 468 N. Winter Tefms. 8SV90.Zone 3-- a buy at $10,600

rent. For more information call Sederstrom or Hughes.

Wa have a good 1 acre tract of land. 9 bedroom horn, full plumb., own
water system, garage and wood shed. Price $9200. $900 down. $49 mo.. Keizer
dist Call Sederstrom.

If interested in a horn and income over $300 mo. on a $19,500 investment,
clos In, call Hughes.

Owner anxious to sell; will give lir.med. poss. of 309 acre farm. Fair bldgs.
120 acre vetch snd oats. Bal timber, pasture, fruit and berries. Creek runs
throufh farm. Pries only $22,000. Submit offer. Csll Sederstrom or Hughes.

RELIABLE CONSCIENtlOUS SERVICEUNFURN. I rm. aptwFth elec. rang
and floor covering. $98 S. 12th St Ph.

i i
FURN. APT. Adults, also sleeping i in.

for lady. 371 Union. ,
NtCLV FURN. i rm. aBU. $4$.U.

BUYERS WAITING FOR MEDIUM PRICED HOMES
LISTINGS WANTED

L. E. KLUMPP REAL ESTATEFor Rent A REAL BARGAIN
Owner will sell, worth the money. 9

B R. home, excel, cond., auto, oil furn .,
elec. rsnge. water htr., V. blinds, hdw.

Ambassador Apts. 930 N. Summer.rm apt: Uafurn. ex

ingle. The mod. permanent roofing,Er your dealer or ph. distrib.
sXVE 6?J RdoftNG

Let Wards giva you complete IN-
STALLED prlc on your roofing needs.
Wide rang of colors. Call our out--

saleaman for free estimate. PnooCJe
MONTOOMERY WARD --ft CO,

SALEM" CHICKEN AND cow fertilizer by
seek or load. 90c sack. Bring sacks.
Rt. . bps 264. FrurUand rd.
.Walling Sand & Gravel Co.

Crashed Rock
For road at driveway. Cam ant

Ready-m- is Concrete. Garden sand.IsuUdoEing. drainage and witching.
yd. shovels drag fin. Phone 49.

cept for refrig. ft range. Auto, laundry.
CaU at 907 S. 13th. . SEVERIN REALTY CO.

480 N. Church St. Salem, Ore.
North of Greyhound Bus Depot ;f

r 2-76-
42 Res. 2-01-

26
Ph. Evening csll919 N. High St.

TRAILER SPACE. Plenty garden, ev-
ery convenience, near town, beautiful
surroundings. No transients. Statesman
Box 670. '

BUSINESS ROOM. Heat, water fur-nish-

Jones Bldg, Jefferson. Ore.
TRAILERS $3 per day. KowUr Bros.

Ph.
"AIR COMPRESSOR with pavement

breaker ft lack hammer. Howser Bros.
Ph.

PhonWanted to Kent

fir firs., inlaid lin. in Kit, batn. uuy
rm.. att. garage, cor. lot, nice lawn,
walking distance. Univ.. State house,
city center. Bus by door. Inquire 1199
N. 14th 1 p.m. to 6:30 p.m. ;

FOR SALE. Small acreage. 2 B.R.
home, large garage, beautiful yard,
lots of shrubs, clos to stores St bus,
east. Only $7900.

Geiger Real Estate
9205 Portland Rd. Phon

$3950 OEN HOUSEExtra large lot Small hous. Extra
large garage. Fruit, berries. St lots f
shrubs. Clos to store. Bus by door.
Terms.

TRAILER SPACZ lor rent In modem
trailer park. Call 73.

UtONERS by th wek PhonBuilding Materials $5500BY owner: 30x60 fram bldg. on
2 :00 P.M. to 9 00 P.M. Sunday, April 10th. 9944 North Fourth Street Three

bedrooms. firepUe. HW floors, V. blinds, basement furnace; lot 90x904. paved
street. Immediate poeses-lo- n. Reasonably priced at 99900. Mr. Becketit, is

GOOD Jsed Piano B L. Stiff pavd alley south. Suitable tor ware--

TELEPHONE EMPLOYEE, wife ft 1
yr. old daughter desire 1 or t B R. apt
or hse. Ph. ?

TIJ-HON-M?L6-
VM 4 family

wish $ or 2 B.R. house. Call Senator
Hotel. Mr. Den tier. ;

WANTED 1 bedYm. hoOse on bus
lin. in or out of city. South preferred.
Ph. after 4:30 m.

MTDDLEAGED COUPLE desire 1 or
or 9 bedrm. apt. or house. Furn. or
partly furn. Excel, ref. Ph.

2 OR MORE bedrooms. Furnished or
unfurnished. Three to family. Ph. 279S8.

OR LEASE: BusTn s man ft family
need 2 or 3 BJt house. Rats, furn.

HU.iLSS HOORI. rt. L stir I. 2 B.R. home. Lg. lot. Lots f fruit.bouse, wholesale. etc, $2,199. Ph. Terms.nuts. Jk berries. Close ia.orRED CEDAR SHINGLES. No. 1
No. $ $5 90. N. i 43.9. Ted

E90. Ph. Indepcndenc-Sa- - representative, will greet you. ,$7950
TRUCKS FOR RERT

Blsnketofurn. 197 S. Ubarty. Ph.
tAUCX and cars for rant Blankets

furnish. Smltty's Clipper Servlos
Center and Church. Phone I 860.

Only $7950

EXTRA CAR?
Us It for s down payment on this

modern 9 BR horn. Bal. pay Ilk rent.
For further Information call us.

WE BELIEVE
thki Is one of the best buys on today's

market
A new, modern, pumice block horn.

2 BR. flrepUce. finished In knotty pin.
Horn and 10 lots or approx. 2 aeyes
for $8000. Also th asm In a 9 BR
horn and 16 lots or spprox. 4. sera
for 99900. We'll seU them separately or
together.
SALEM REALETERIA

--C KILOORX RIAL ESTATE
49$ 3- - 19th. Ph. 94855

BY OWNER: Leaving Salem, must
sell new 2 bdrm.. liv. rm. dn. rm, kit.,
bath, floored attic, utility, gar., auto.
ht and wtr. 1189 N. 29th. Ph.

Wgtrited Miscellaneous
C81I3-Z53- 4

Lovely $ BJt. horn. Basement. Bars,
chicken house, garage. Outdoor flre-
plao, Nlc yard. Lota of fruit St shade
Over an acr d (round. North, sieee
in. Terms.
H. E. Corey, Real Estate

196$ If. Broadway
Ph. dars. or eves. 11

For Rent Booses
SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS

Bv. phones 0$

BY WAY 1st I B.R. modem Kousi.WILL STORX piano for its us. N
WhUdren, 49 Ksphshn Rd. 14$ K. High StPh.

Phon
rNEW 1 BJt house, ready Aorll 20th.rlAMO TUNING WANTlii TO RENT by April 15th. 7

WfcUs Musi S or 8 wixn smaii Mm ana nous.
wtthta 1 miles of Salem, preferably BY OWNER 99799

Garage, stove St refrig. only. Adult.no pets. 1848 N. 9th.t UNFVRNTTIMjS.. 1 B.R. it bath up.
Wired for range. No pets. 1 blk. N. of

stur. Will $40-9- 49 md. Ph. home for couple, prewar, 8 MWanted Furniture

Completely furn, new. modern $
B.R. horn located near Snior High.
Furniture about 1 yr. old. consists of
eWctrlc stove, 11 ft. Coldspot refrig.
with freezing unit, chrom breakfast
act t davenports, 1 B.R. set, swing
rocker, floor lamp, small radio. Busi-ae- ae

taking party out of state: never
befor on market. Call Norma God-
dard.

Geiger Real Estate
3205 Portland Rd. Phone

BY 6WNtR: Walnut Park. Jul! base-me-nt

over 1800 ft floor space. 2 yrs.
eld. very well built priced belw build- -
ing cost. Ph." BV OWNER: Large, older type house
in good condition. 4 bed rooms, nook,
basement, nice yard, corner lot well
located. 290 S. 14th St

Idealabout 950lP. with den, flrepl- - hdw. firs, auto, pipe
dbL gar. Lovaly yard. 1$3$ Noc- -Capitol. ; statesman Box 971or ; , - furn.unsr1 B.R. HOUSE, an elec. a TinwanTed to rent at once: Sub. acra-- $2000 Down

$68 income plus lovely 2 B.R. horn
aw PhUSED FURNITURE. Phone

' Used rVKNITU&l. thoo liiiT
Open House Sun. 1-- 5 p. m.

New 4 MM. Cape Cod. t BJt. down.
9 Br. up. Dble. plumbing, fireplace,
oil air cond. furn. Basement with fire
place, dbl. car. 99 Ratcllffe Dr. i

New 2 B.R. Lovely wooded lot: Hwd.
flra firenlace, bsmt with fireplsee.

Market Bt.
NEW mod. I B R. hous,

age with 2 or more B.R. house. By
veteran employed with Public Agency.
Lloyd Bennett Parrtsh Jr. Ph.

n electric:

A LITTLE OLD but really good 9
B.R. horn st 1947 Court. Nlc bsmt..
auto, oil beat wall to wall carpet and
curtains, stay. Thar ar lota of flow,
or and shrub on this larg lot Pleas
do not disturb tenanta.

Goodwin & McMillin,
Realtors j

484 Court stt. Ph. Mr. 99

I . , r i . .

for you. Yes. 82000 dn. will buy this
Income property, bal. paid Ilk rent.
North. Call Norma Ooddard. Ph.

rxtRuovwr b- -t
A nice modern 2 story 9 bedroom

horn with basement auto, oil heat ga-

rage, nice view, living room, kitchen
nook. See Graham Sharker.

trvTRIN REALTY CO.

I BLDRM. mod. house, references. ' rURNj COTTAlSEf3HPortl'nd Rd." ; im? " KmAdditional Oassified
I U 1st

local business man. Statesman box 962. x u nrt i rm. nouM. mo. wag. oil sir cond. fur. $49 RstcUfi UlGeiger Real Estate9 BEDROOM hous wanted. Pboo Battle Cre Rd. Ph. 95 alter Owntr. Ph.Phon 212 N. High Ph. Eras. 94rkum ub Rgc iu from 9 to 9. 3209 Portland Rd.p. a--!
MW""": f i


